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About Us
Hakkımızda
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Elevate your spaces with Regal Aluminium Building Systems comprehensive range of 
handrails, glass railings, and fence systems.

1995 yılında kurulan Regal Aluminyum Yapı 
Sistemleri, İstanbul merkezli, önde gelen 
korkuluk, cam korkuluk ve çit sistemleri 
üreticisidir. Mükemmellik ve inovasyona olan 
bağlılığımız ile hem yurt içi hem de uluslararası 
pazarlarda kendini kanıtlamış bir markadır.

Established in 1995, Regal Aluminium 
Building Systems is a leading Istanbul-based 
manufacturer of handrails, glass railings, 
and fence systems. Our commitment to 
excellence and innovation has earned us a 
trusted reputation, serving both domestic and 
international markets with distinction.

Scan to watch our videos:

R-Railing
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Product Code Model
Model

Type
Tip

Page
Sayfa

RS10 Round
Yuvarlak

Horizontal
Yatay

Vertical
Dikey

Glass Holder
Cam Tutuculu

Horizontal
Yatay

Vertical
Dikey

Horizontal
Yatay

Vertical
Dikey

Horizontal
Yatay

Vertical
Dikey

Glass Holder
Cam Tutuculu

5-6

17-18

7-8

19-20

9-10

21-22

11-12

23-24

13-14

25-26

15-16

27-28

RS20 Round
Yuvarlak

RS30 Round
Yuvarlak

SQ10 Kare
Square

SQ20

SQ30

OS10

Kare
Square

Kare
Square

Oval
Oval

Glass Holder
Cam Tutuculu

Holder
Kurt Ağızı

Horizontal
Yatay 29-30

OS20

QS10

QS20

Oval
Oval

Square-Oval
Kare-Oval

Square-Oval
Kare-Oval

LM10-40

QS30

QS40

LC10-20-30-40-50-60

V10-20

SP10-20

Lama
Lamalı

Square-Oval
Kare-Oval

Square-Oval
Kare-Oval

L Connection
L Mafsal

Vista
Vista

Spider
Spider

31-32Horizontal
Yatay

33-34

35-36

Horizontal
Yatay

Horizontal
Yatay

Code
Kod

R-Railing
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At Regal Aluminium, we adapt and evolve to ensure excellence in every aspect of our 
operations.
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• Boyalı ve Eloksallı Kullanılabilir
• Dış ve İç Mekan Uygulamaları İçin Çözümdür
• Kolay ve Hızlı Kurulum Sağlar
• Korezyona Dayanıklıdır

• Suitable for Anodized and Painted Usage
• Applicable in Indoor and Outdoor Spaces.
• Easy and Fast installation 
• Resistant to Corrosion

Scan to watch our installation videos

Railing Systems
Korkuluk SistemleriR-Railing



Stairways
Merdiven

Balcony
Balkon

Top Mount
Üstten Montaj

Top Handle
Üstten Tutamak

Side Handle
Yandan Tutamak

Side Mount
Yandan Montaj

5
RS10-B

RGL-13

RGL-9002

RGL-9605

RGL-9311

RGL-14

12
5

17
8

17
8

17
8

17
8

16
5

11
80

18
0

RS10-A

12
5

17
8

17
8

17
8

17
8

16
5

10
00

RGL-13

RGL-9002

RGL-9901

RGL-9213

RGL-9605

RGL-14

Secure Your World with Round Confidence

RS10R-Railing



9002

9003

9102

9104

9012

9213

9224

9222

9314

9316

9559

9551

9805

9427

9403

9420

9408-A 9554

9556

9605

9608

9603

9107-A

9901

9311

RGL-13

RGL-14

RGL-15

RGL-10

RGL-17

  Profile
  Profil

  Anchor
  Ankraj

  Holder
  Tutucu

  Wall C.
  Duvar B.

  Plug
  Tapa

  Turn
  Dönüş

  Flange
  Flanş

  Joint
  Mafsal

Al
te

rn
at

iv
es
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RGL-13

RGL-9002

RGL-9605

RGL-14

RGL-9314RGL-9427

RGL-9605

RGL-14

RGL-9901

RGL-9213

RGL-9002

RGL-10

RGL-10

RGL-9551

RGL-9213

RGL-9901

RGL-9003

RGL-9224

RGL-9902

RGL-9855

RGL-9551

RGL-9403

RGL-17

RGL-9805-C

Round System - Horizontal
Yuvarlak Sistem  - Yatay
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RS20-B

RGL-13

RGL-9002

RGL-9311

12
5

71
0

16
5

11
80

18
0

RGL-9605

RGL-14

RGL-9608

RS20-A

12
5

71
0

16
5

10
00

RGL-13

RGL-9002

RGL-9901

RGL-9213

RGL-9605

RGL-14

RGL-9608

Elegance in Every Line, Safety in Every Detail

RS20

Stairways
Merdiven

Balcony
Balkon

Top Mount
Üstten Montaj

Top Handle
Üstten Tutamak

Side Handle
Yandan Tutamak

Side Mount
Yandan Montaj

R-Railing



9002

9003

9102

9104

9012

9213

9224

9222

9314

9316

9559

9551

9805

9427

9403

9420

9408-A 9554

9556

9605

9608

9603

9107-A

9901

9311

RGL-13

RGL-14

RGL-15

RGL-10

RGL-17

  Profile
  Profil

  Anchor
  Ankraj

  Holder
  Tutucu

  Wall C.
  Duvar B.

  Plug
  Tapa

  Turn
  Dönüş

  Flange
  Flanş

  Joint
  Mafsal

Al
te

rn
at

iv
es
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RGL-13

RGL-9002

RGL-9605
RGL-14

RGL-9314RGL-9427

RGL-9605

RGL-14

RGL-9901

RGL-9213

RGL-9002

RGL-10

RGL-9213

RGL-9901

RGL-9003

RGL-9224

RGL-9902

RGL-9855

RGL-9551

RGL-17

RGL-9805-C

RGL-9403

Round System - Vertical
Yuvarlak Sistem -  Dikey
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RS30-B

RGL-9311

15
0

60
0

10
0

15
0

11
80

18
0

RGL-13

RGL-9002

RGL-9708

RGL-14

RS30-A

RGL-13

RGL-9002

RGL-9213

RGL-9708

RGL-9901

15
0

60
0

10
0

15
0

10
00

RGL-14

Hold Tight, Look Bright: Glass Holders

RS30

Stairways
Merdiven

Balcony
Balkon

Top Mount
Üstten Montaj

Top Handle
Üstten Tutamak

Side Handle
Yandan Tutamak

Side Mount
Yandan Montaj

R-Railing



  Profile
  Profil

  Anchor
  Ankraj

  Holder
  Tutucu

  Wall C.
  Duvar B.

  Plug
  Tapa

  Turn
  Dönüş

  Flange
  Flanş

  Joint
  Mafsal

9002

9003

9102

9104

9012

9213

9224

9222

9314

9316

9559

9805

9427

9420

9556

9708

9701

9706

9707

9728

9901

9311

RGL-13

RGL-14

RGL-15

RGL-17Al
te

rn
at

iv
es
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RGL-9314

RGL-9213

RGL-9901

RGL-9002

RGL-14

RGL-13

RGL-14

RGL-9901

RGL-9002

RGL-9003

RGL-9224

RGL-9902

RGL-9855

RGL-9805-C

RGL-9427

RGL-9708

RGL-9708

Round System - Glass Holder 
Yuvarlak Sistem - Cam Tutuculu 
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SQ10-B

RGL-8320

RGL-8001

RGL-8612

RGL-26A

RGL-25-A

11
8

17
7

17
7

17
7

17
7

17
5

11
80

18
0

RGL-20-B

SQ10-A

RGL-9901

RGL-8001

RGL-8612

RGL-8202

RGL-26A

RGL-25-A

11
8

17
7

17
7

17
7

17
7

17
5

10
00

RGL-20-B

Sharp Lines, Solid Safety: Square Balustrades

SQ10

Stairways
Merdiven

Balcony
Balkon

Top Mount
Üstten Montaj

Top Handle
Üstten Tutamak

Side Handle
Yandan Tutamak

Side Mount
Yandan Montaj

R-Railing



8001

8102

8202

8210

8208

8307

8308

8608

8605

8551

8555

8404

8452

8401

8462

8407

8612 9901

8320

RGL-26

RGL-20

RGL-23

RGL-25

RGL-22

  Profile
  Profil

  Anchor
  Ankraj

  Holder
  Tutucu

  Wall C.
  Duvar B.

  Plug
  Tapa

  Turn
  Dönüş

  Flange
  Flanş

  Joint
  Mafsal

Al
te

rn
at

iv
es
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RGL-8210

RGL-26-A

RGL-8001

RGL-8612

RGL-20-B

RGL-8307RGL-8401

RGL-8612

RGL-20-B

RGL-9901

RGL-8202

RGL-8001

RGL-25-A

RGL-25-A

RGL-8551

RGL-8202

RGL-9901

RGL-8551

RGL-8452

RGL-22-A

RGL-8806

Square System - Horizontal
Kare Sistem - Yatay
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SQ20-B

RGL-8320

17
5

11
80

18
0

11
8

70
7

RGL-8001

RGL-8612

RGL-26A

RGL-25-A

RGL-8616

RGL-20-B

SQ20-A

RGL-9901

RGL-8001

RGL-8612

RGL-8202

RGL-26A

RGL-25-A

11
8

70
7

17
5

10
00

RGL-8616

RGL-20-B

Safety Never Looked So Stylish

SQ20

Stairways
Merdiven

Balcony
Balkon

Top Mount
Üstten Montaj

Top Handle
Üstten Tutamak

Side Handle
Yandan Tutamak

Side Mount
Yandan Montaj

R-Railing



8001 8202

8210

8208

8307

8308

8608

8605

8616

8551

8555

8404

8452

8401

8462

8407

8612

8102

9901

8320

RGL-26

RGL-20

RGL-23

RGL-25

RGL-22

  Profile
  Profil

  Anchor
  Ankraj

  Holder
  Tutucu

  Wall C.
  Duvar B.

  Plug
  Tapa

  Turn
  Dönüş

  Flange
  Flanş

  Joint
  Mafsal

Al
te

rn
at

iv
es
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RGL-8210

RGL-26-A

RGL-8001

RGL-8612
RGL-20-B

RGL-8307RGL-8401

RGL-8612

RGL-20-B

RGL-9901

RGL-8202

RGL-8001

RGL-25-A

RGL-25-A

RGL-8202

RGL-9901

RGL-8551

RGL-8452

RGL-22-A

RGL-8806

RGL-8616

RGL-8616

Square System - Vertical
Kare Sistem - Dikey
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SQ30-B

RGL-8703

RGL-26A

RGL-8001

RGL-8703

RGL-20B

RGL-8320

23
1

25
11

80
14

4
60

0
18

0

SQ30-A

RGL-8001

RGL-8202

RGL-20B

RGL-26A

RGL-8703

RGL-8202

RGL-9901

23
1

25
10

00
14

4
60

0

We’ve Thought of Every Detail for Your Safety: Relax with Our Aluminum Railings

SQ30

Stairways
Merdiven

Balcony
Balkon

Top Mount
Üstten Montaj

Top Handle
Üstten Tutamak

Side Handle
Yandan Tutamak

Side Mount
Yandan Montaj

R-Railing



  Profile
  Profil

  Anchor
  Ankraj

  Holder
  Tutucu

  Wall C.
  Duvar B.

  Plug
  Tapa

  Turn
  Dönüş

  Flange
  Flanş

  Joint
  Mafsal

8001

8102

8202

8210

8208

8307

8308

85558404

8401

8462

8407

99018703

83208701

RGL-26

RGL-20

RGL-23

RGL-22

Al
te

rn
at

iv
es
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RGL-8210

RGL-26-A

RGL-8001

RGL-20-B

RGL-8307RGL-8401

RGL-8001

RGL-22-A

RGL-8703

RGL-8703

RGL-8001

RGL-8806

RGL-8811

RGL-9901

RGL-8202 RGL-9901

Square System - Glass Holder 
Kare Sistem - Cam Tutuculu
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OS10-B

RGL-35

RGL-7001

RGL-7303

RGL-7601

RGL-31

11
8

17
7

17
7

17
7

17
7

17
5

11
54

15
4

OS10-A

RGL-35

RGL-7001

RGL-9901

RGL-7201

RGL-7601

RGL-31

RGL-33

11
8

17
7

17
7

17
7

17
7

17
5

10
00

Oval Style, Oval Safety: Your Perfect Fit

OS10

Stairways
Merdiven

Balcony
Balkon

Top Mount
Üstten Montaj

Top Handle
Üstten Tutamak

Side Handle
Yandan Tutamak

Side Mount
Yandan Montaj

R-Railing



7001

7102

7201

7206

7203

7305

7610

7551

7554

7401

7405

7408

7403

7411

7601 9901

7303

RGL-35

RGL-31

RGL-32

RGL-33

RGL-36

  Profile
  Profil

  Anchor
  Ankraj

  Holder
  Tutucu

  Wall C.
  Duvar B.

  Plug
  Tapa

  Turn
  Dönüş

  Flange
  Flanş

  Joint
  Mafsal

7857

Al
te

rn
at

iv
es
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RGL-7804

RGL-23A

RGL-7206

RGL-35

RGL-7551

RGL-7551

RGL-7305RGL-7405

RGL-7601

RGL-7201

RGL-9901

RGL-7001

RGL-31

RGL-31

RGL-7402

RGL-7857

RGL-7601

RGL-7201
RGL-9901

RGL-32

RGL-32

RGL-36

Oval System - Horizontal
Oval Sistem - Yatay
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OS20-B

70
8

17
5

11
54

15
4

11
8

RGL-7303

RGL-35

RGL-7001

RGL-7601

RGL-31

RGL-33

RGL-32

RGL-7611

OS20-A

RGL-35

RGL-7001

RGL-9901

RGL-7201

RGL-7601

RGL-31

RGL-33

11
8

70
8

17
5

10
00RGL-32

RGL-7611

Innovating Railings: Offering Aesthetic and Durability Together

OS20

Stairways
Merdiven

Balcony
Balkon

Top Mount
Üstten Montaj

Top Handle
Üstten Tutamak

Side Handle
Yandan Tutamak

Side Mount
Yandan Montaj

R-Railing



7001

7102

7201

7206

7203

7305

7610

7551

7554

7401

7405

7408

7403

7411

7601

7611

9901

7303

RGL-35

RGL-31

RGL-32

RGL-33

  Profile
  Profil

  Anchor
  Ankraj

  Holder
  Tutucu

  Wall C.
  Duvar B.

  Plug
  Tapa

  Turn
  Dönüş

  Flange
  Flanş

  Joint
  Mafsal

7857

Al
te

rn
at

iv
es

RGL-36
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RGL-7804

RGL-23A

RGL-7206

RGL-35

RGL-7551

RGL-7305RGL-7405

RGL-7601

RGL-9901

RGL-7001

RGL-31

RGL-31

RGL-7402

RGL-7857

RGL-7601
RGL-7201

RGL-9901

RGL-32

RGL-32

RGL-36

RGL-7551

RGL-7611

Oval System - Vertical
Oval Sistem - Dikey
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QS10-B

RGL-35

RGL-7005

RGL-39

RGL-23A

RGL-7613

RGL-7314

11
7

17
7

17
7

17
7

17
7

17
5

11
58

15
8

QS10-A

RGL-35

RGL-7005

RGL-39

RGL-23A

RGL-7613

RGL-7207

RGL-9901

11
7

17
7

17
7

17
7

17
7

17
5

10
00

Modern Design, Solid Protection: Introducing Our Aluminum Balustrade Railings

QS10

Stairways
Merdiven

Balcony
Balkon

Top Mount
Üstten Montaj

Top Handle
Üstten Tutamak

Side Handle
Yandan Tutamak

Side Mount
Yandan Montaj

R-Railing



7005

7103

7207

7206

73057557

7554

7419

7405

7408

7421

7411

7613 9901

7314

RGL-35

RGL-39

RGL-38

RGL-23-A

  Profile
  Profil

  Anchor
  Ankraj

  Holder
  Tutucu

  Wall C.
  Duvar B.

  Plug
  Tapa

  Turn
  Dönüş

  Flange
  Flanş

  Joint
  Mafsal

7857

Al
te

rn
at

iv
es

RGL-36

22

RGL-7804

RGL-23A

RGL-7206

RGL-35

RGL-7557

RGL-7305RGL-7405

RGL-7005

RGL-7857

RGL-36

RGL-7613

RGL-39

RGL-7207

RGL-9901
RGL-7613

RGL-39
RGL-7557

RGL-7207
RGL-9901

Square-Oval System - Horizontal
Kare-Oval Sistem - Yatay
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QS20-B

RGL-35

RGL-7005

RGL-7314

11
7

17
5

11
58

15
8

RGL-39

RGL-23A

RGL-8615

RGL-7611

70
8

QS20-A

RGL-35

RGL-7005

RGL-39

RGL-23A

RGL-7207

RGL-9901

11
7

70
8

10
00

17
5

RGL-8615

RGL-7611

Rising Safely: Vertical Railings for Every Space

QS20

Stairways
Merdiven

Balcony
Balkon

Top Mount
Üstten Montaj

Top Handle
Üstten Tutamak

Side Handle
Yandan Tutamak

Side Mount
Yandan Montaj

R-Railing



7005

7103

7207

7206

73057557

7554

7419

7405

7408

7421

7411

8615

7611

9901

7314

RGL-35

RGL-39

RGL-32

RGL-23-A

  Profile
  Profil

  Anchor
  Ankraj

  Holder
  Tutucu

  Wall C.
  Duvar B.

  Plug
  Tapa

  Turn
  Dönüş

  Flange
  Flanş

  Joint
  Mafsal

7857

Al
te

rn
at

iv
es

RGL-36

24

RGL-7551

RGL-7402

RGL-32

RGL-32

RGL-7551

RGL-7611

RGL-7804

RGL-23A

RGL-7206

RGL-35

RGL-7305RGL-7405

RGL-7005

RGL-7857

RGL-36

RGL-39

RGL-7207

RGL-9901

RGL-39

RGL-7207
RGL-9901

RGL-8615

RGL-8615

Square-Oval System - Vertical
Kare-Oval Sistem - Dikey
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QS30-B

RGL-8703

RGL-8703

RGL-7005

RGL-35A

RGL-39A

RGL-7314

22
3

30
11

80
14

7
60

0
18

0

QS30-A

RGL-39A

RGL-8703

RGL-7005

RGL-7207

RGL-35A

RGL-9901

22
3

30
10

00
14

7
60

0

Elevate Your Safety: Invest in Our Premium Aluminum Railing Systems

QS30

Stairways
Merdiven

Balcony
Balkon

Top Mount
Üstten Montaj

Top Handle
Üstten Tutamak

Side Handle
Yandan Tutamak

Side Mount
Yandan Montaj

R-Railing



  Profile
  Profil

  Anchor
  Ankraj

  Holder
  Tutucu

  Wall C.
  Duvar B.

  Plug
  Tapa

  Turn
  Dönüş

  Flange
  Flanş

  Joint
  Mafsal

7005

7103

7207

7206

7305

8701

75547405

7408

7411

8703 9901

7314

RGL-35

RGL-39

RGL-38

RGL-23

7857

Al
te

rn
at

iv
es

RGL-36
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RGL-7804

RGL-23A

RGL-7206

RGL-9901

RGL-35A

RGL-36

RGL-7005

RGL-39ARGL-7005 RGL-8703

RGL-8703

RGL-7005

RGL-7405 RGL-7305

RGL-7857

RGL-9901

RGL-7207

RGL-9901

RGL-7207

Square-Oval System - Glass Holder
Kare-Oval Sistem - Cam Tutuculu



27
QS40-B

RGL-7005

RGL-39A

RGL-35

RGL-7613
RGL-38A

RGL-24A
RGL-23A

RGL-8621

10
6

30
12

58
10

9
81

2
15

8

RGL-7314

43

QS40-A

RGL-9901

RGL-7005

RGL-7207

RGL-39A

RGL-35

RGL-7613
RGL-38A

RGL-24A
RGL-23A

RGL-8621

10
6

30
11

00
11

4
10

9
74

1

Where Safety Becomes Art: Our Aluminum Railing Masterpieces

QS40

Stairways
Merdiven

Balcony
Balkon

Top Mount
Üstten Montaj

Top Handle
Üstten Tutamak

Side Handle
Yandan Tutamak

Side Mount
Yandan Montaj

R-Railing



  Profile
  Profil

  Anchor
  Ankraj

  Holder
  Tutucu

  Wall C.
  Duvar B.

  Plug
  Tapa

  Turn
  Dönüş

  Flange
  Flanş

  Joint
  Mafsal

7005

7103

7207 7305

8621

75547405

7408

7411

8620 9901

7314

RGL-35

RGL-39

RGL-32

RGL-23

Al
te

rn
at

iv
es

RGL-36
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RGL-7305

RGL-7207

RGL-35A

RGL-7005

RGL-39A

RGL-38A

RGL-24A

RGL-7421

RGL-8621

RGL-24A

RGL-7408 RGL-35A

RGL-7005

RGL-9901

RGL-7207

RGL-38A

RGL-24A

RGL-8458

RGL-9901

RGL-7613

RGL-7408

RGL-7421

RGL-8621

RGL-39A

RGL-7613

RGL-8458
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Lama System - Horizontal
Lamalı Sistem - Yatay
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LC10
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L Connection System - Horizontal  
L Mafsal Sistem - Yatay
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Vista Systems - Horizontal
Vista Sistem - Yatay
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Spider System - Horizontal
Spider Sistem - Yatay

Spider System - Horizontal
Noktasal Spider Sistem - Yatay
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RGL-26-G

RGL-9730-A

RGL-40-A
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Profiles
Profiller

x

t

10-A

10-B

11-B

12-D

10-C

11-C

12-E

10-D

11-D

13-A

10-F

11-F

13-B

13-F

10-Y

12-A

13-C

13-G

10-Z

12-B

13-D

19-A

11-A

12-C

13-E

19-B

x: 16mm

x: 16mm

x: 30mm

x: 40mm

x: 16mm

x: 30mm

x: 40mm

x: 16mm

x: 30mm

x: 50mm

x: 16mm

x: 30mm

x: 50mm

x: 50mm

x: 19mm

x: 40mm

x: 50mm

x: 50mm

x: 19mm

x: 40mm

x: 50mm

x: 20mm

x: 30mm

x: 40mm

x: 50mm

x: 20mm

t: 1.5mm

t: 2mm

t: 2.5mm

t: 2.5mm

t: 2.5mm

t: 3mm

t: 1.5mm

t: 5mm

t: 5mm

t: 1.5mm

t: 1.2mm

t: 1mm

t: 1.8mm

t: 1.7mm

t: 1.5mm

t: 2mm

t: 2mm

t: 1.2mm

t: 2.5mm

t: 3mm

t: 2.5mm

t: 2mm

t: 2mm

t: 5mm

t: 2.3mm

t: 1.5mm

kg/m: 0.185

kg/m: 0.238

kg/m: 0.583

kg/m: 0.797

kg/m: 0.286

kg/m: 0.686

kg/m: 0.492

kg/m: 0.467

kg/m: 1.061

kg/m: 0.617

kg/m: 0.151

kg/m: 0.246

kg/m: 0.737

kg/m: 0.697

kg/m: 0.225

kg/m: 0.644

kg/m: 0.814

kg/m: 0.497

kg/m: 0.350

kg/m: 0.942

kg/m: 1.007

kg/m: 0.305

kg/m: 0.475

kg/m: 1.485

kg/m: 0.932

kg/m: 0.235

Round Profiles
Yuvarlak Profiller
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